S.No.

Candidate Name

1 Manveer Kaur
2 Rajwant Kaur
3 Avijot Kaur
4 Shina
5 Kiranpreet
6 Manjinder Kaur
7 Parminder Kaur
8 Apardeep Kaur
9 Rahul Kumar Shukla
10 Piyush Rayat
11 Gurvinder Kaur
12 Panshul Rana
13 Ranjit Kaur
14 Paramjeet Kaur
15 Neha
16 Bavneet Kaur
17 Poonam
18 Gurpreet Kaur
19 Simranjeet Kaur
20 Ramandeep Kaur
21 Palvi
22 Yashveen
23 Jaspreet Kaur
24 Inderjit
25 Manpreet Kaur

S.B.H.S.M.Khalsa College of Education, Mahilpur

Father Name

Jaswinder Singh
Surinder Singh
Bhupinder Singh
Tejpal

Anil Kumar
Surinder Pal
Nirmal Singh
Kulwant Singh

R P Shukla

Raj Kumar
Haripal Singh Safari
Devinder Kumar Rana
Satnam Singh
Des Raj

Paramijit
Kulwinder Singh
Vijay Kumar
Parminder Singh
Sukhwinder Singh
Manijit Singh

Lalit Kumar
Rajinder Singh
Jagdish Singh
Hardev Singh
Ram Lal

B.Ed Session 2020-22

Mother Name

Sukhwinder Kaur
Jaswinder Kaur
Bimaljit Kaur
Neelam

Seema Rani
Baljit Kaur
Bimla Devi
Paramijit Kaur
Laxmi Shukla
Sanju Bala
Shavinder Kaur
Kiran Rana
Balwinder Kaur
Kulwinder Kaur
Asha Rani
Ranjit Kaur
Kirandeep Kaur
Balvir Kaur
Jasvir Kaur
Manjinder Kaur
Tanu

Ravinder Kaur
Baljeet Kaur
Dalwinder Kaur
Resham Kaur

Category Name

SC/ST
SC/ST
SC/ST
Gen (85% Pb Dom.)
Gen (85% Pb Dom.)
SC/ST
SC/ST
BC/OBC
Gen (85% Pb Dom.)
BC/OBC
SC/ST
Gen (85% Pb Dom.)
SC/ST
SC/ST
SC/ST
Gen (85% Pb Dom.)
SC/ST
Gen (85% Pb Dom.)
Gen (85% Pb Dom.)
Gen (85% Pb Dom.)
Gen (85% Pb Dom.)
BC/OBC
BC/OBC
Gen (85% Pb Dom.)
SC/ST

DOB

31/03/2001
24/08/1996
19/09/1997
05-08-1997
19/12/1999
29/08/1997
17/07/1997
10-01-1999
07-06-1995
10-10-1998
12-03-1996
09-07-1995
11-08-1998
02-02-2000
29/04/1999
07-09-1991
21/05/2000
14/12/1997
18/11/1999
25/12/1997
02-05-1999
24/11/1999
02-02-1998
25/11/1995
23/03/1993

Graduation
Percentage

78%
55.60%
80.60%
72.30%
72.90%
77.80%
63.87%
65.10%
55.25%
51.25%

60%
66.87%

62%

61%
65.29%
82.90%
71.25%
66.46%

7.58%
70.00%
69.40%
69.00%
69.20%
68.00%
75.00%

Candidate
Mobile No

9855041610
9814488615
9877319094
6280299672
8725845026
9056127432
9878621859
9815836888
9417839598
7807878043
8968189650
7529857920
7087890237
9876968637
7347243343
9463989469
7340793926
9501311734
9465732276
9876333963
9417064874
9814009597
8264372028
7589402356
7973329255

Counselling Fee

Sub.
Sub.
Sub.
Sub.
Sub.
Sub.
Sub.
Sub.
Sub.
Sub.
Sub.
Sub.
Sub.
Sub.
Sub.
Sub.
Sub.
Sub.
Sub.
Sub.
Sub.
Sub.
Sub.
Sub.
Sub.

Date

by Students
by Students
by Students
by Students
by Students
by Students
by Students
by Students
by Students
by Students
by Students
by Students
by Students
by Students
by Students
by Students
by Students
by Students
by Students
by Students
by Students
by Students
by Students
by Students
by Students

Date of
Admission

23/12/2020
24/12/2020
24/12/2020
24/12/2020
23/12/2020
24/12/2020
24/12/2020
23/12/2020
24/12/2020
23/12/2020
23/12/2020
24/12/2020
24/12/2020
24/12/2020
23/12/2020
24/12/2020
23/12/2020
24/12/2020
23/12/2020
23/12/2020
23/12/2020
23/12/2020
23/12/2020
23/12/2020
23/12/2020



26 Manisha Rani
27 Priyanka Bala
28 Jyoti Rani

29 Simran

30 Jyoti Bisht

31 Kajal

32 Suman Devi

33 Reena Rani

34 Kulvir Kaur

35 Mandeep Kaur
36 Baljit Kaur

37 Anuradha Rana
38 Sukhjinder Kaur
39 Indu Kaul

40 Anita Kumari
41 Mandeep Kaur
42 Sukanya

43 Jagpreet

44 Kamaljit Kaur
45 Kajal

46 Sunita Rani

47 Kiran Bala

48 Simerjeet Kaur
49 Jatinder Kaur
50 Bandhana

51 Pallavi

52 Parminder Kaur
53 Ramanjeet Kaur
54 Nidhi Sharma
55 Lovejeet Kaur
56 Manjit Kaur

57 Priyanka

58 Gagandeep Kaur

Pawan Kumar
Daya Ram
Kirpal Singh
Gopal Krishan
Kharak Singh
Paramijit Singh
Sukhpal Singh
Resham Singh
Satnam Singh
Narinder Singh
Chuhar Singh
Manbahadur Rana
Gurmit Chand
T R Kaul
Parmod Kumar
Paramijit Singh
Shashi Bhushan
Parshotam Lal
Kuldip Singh
Shashi Pal
Mohan Lal
Daljit Singh
Harmel Singh
Deep Chand
Raj Kumar
Rakesh

Kuldip Singh
Ram Parkash
Gulshan Kumar
Igbal Bahadar
Malkit Ram
Resham Ram
Sucha Ram

Pushpa Rani
Asha Devi
Soma Devi
Kusum Verma
Bachuli Devi
Binder

Bimla

Bimla Devi
Nirmal Kaur
Gurdeep Kaur
Sukhwinder Kaur
Ranjeeta Rana
Harbans Kaur
Manijit Kaul
Shakuntla Rani
Jaspreet Kaur
Kavita

Anita
Sukhwinder Kaur
Neena Kumari
Usha Rani
Kamlesh Kaur
Harjit Kaur
Amarijit Kaur
Meena Rani
Sheetal
Ravinder Kaur
Daya Kaur
Asha Devi
Jasvir Kaur
Balvir Kaur
Balvir Kaur
Nirmal Kaur

BC/OBC
SC/ST
Gen (85% Pb Dom.)
BC/OBC
Gen (85% Pb Dom.)
SC/ST
BC/OBC
SC/ST
SC/ST
Gen (85% Pb Dom.)
BC/OBC
Gen (85% Pb Dom.)
SC/ST
SC/ST
BC/OBC
SC/ST
Gen (85% Pb Dom.)
Gen (85% Pb Dom.)
SC/ST
Gen (85% Pb Dom.)
Gen (85% Pb Dom.)
SC/ST
BC/OBC
Gen (85% Pb Dom.)
Gen (85% Pb Dom.)
Gen (85% Pb Dom.)
Gen (85% Pb Dom.)
SC/ST
Gen (85% Pb Dom.)
SC/ST
SC/ST
SC/ST
SC/ST

23/03/1997
28/10/1995
26/01/1995
17/11/1999
20/03/1996
04-11-1999
30/01/1998
17/12/1985
28/05/1995
28/09/1998
28/09/1997
31/12/1997
25/09/1985
17/12/1986
02-03-1999
27/06/1995
16/12/1996
02-04-1998
21/02/1985
12-01-1996
19/09/1988
29/01/1997
16/01/1990
03-12-1991
11-02-1996
11-11-1991
16/07/1996
08-07-1990
20/07/1992
06-10-1997
20/07/1993
11-02-1996
08-04-1999

68.95%
71.00%
73.00%
75.00%
65.00%
57.00%
59.60%
61.00%
56.95%
50.00%
74.89%
69.00%
60.91%
56.00%
60.00%
57.00%
57.00%
54.90%
70
52.51
60.9
54.83
56.8
72.1
71.83
63.58
79
61.08
64.62
57.50%
57%
66.60%
65%

6280723188
7559723792
7526825035
7814365969
7719582070
9779487720
9779867675
9855545421
7307322588
8872887317
9717848096
9878070121
9465403975
9815818668
9501698539
9463116040
8847552938
9417053291
8196940040
7888647619
8727859317
7657963431
7696394087
7009133345
9056974171
8146462441
8437977293
9779444074
8580667005
8196094753
9592382908
9878560539
6284163562

Sub.
Sub.
Sub.
Sub.
Sub.
Sub.
Sub.
Sub.
Sub.
Sub.
Sub.
Sub.
Sub.
Sub.
Sub.
Sub.
Sub.
Sub.
Sub.
Sub.
Sub.
Sub.
Sub.
Sub.
Sub.
Sub.
Sub.
Sub.
Sub.

by Students
by Students
by Students
by Students
by Students
by Students
by Students
by Students
by Students
by Students
by Students
by Students
by Students
by Students
by Students
by Students
by Students
by Students
by Students
by Students
by Students
by Students
by Students
by Students
by Students
by Students
by Students
by Students
by Students

28-01-2021
28-01-2021
28-01-2021
28-01-2021

23/12/2020
23/12/2020
23/12/2020
24/12/2020
23/12/2020
23/12/2020
23/12/2020
24/12/2020
23/12/2020
24/12/2020
23/12/2020
23/12/2020
23/12/2020
23/12/2020
23/12/2020
16/01/2021
16/01/2021
15/01/2021
16/01/2021
16/01/2021
16/01/2021
15/01/2021
16/01/2021
15/01/2021
15/01/2021
15/01/2021
16/01/2021
15/01/2021
16/01/2021
21-01-2021
18-01-2021
19-01-2021
18-01-2021



59 Amanjot Kaur

60 Jaspreet Kaur

61 Anjana

62 Gurpreet Kaur

63 Amit Kumar Sharma
64 Samta Malhotra
65 Manpreet Kaur

66 Akshay Kumar Chanchal
67 Shivam Gupta

68 Pushp Kamal Dubb
69 Mansi Kaul

70 Radhika

71 Gunjan Pasricha
72 Jainendra Kumar
73 Vishali Devi

74 Lisa M.M.

75 Prabhjot Kaur

76 Rajdeep Kaur

77 Parveen

78 Jasmeen Rani

79 Neha Joshi

80 Kanika Thakur

81 Pooja

82 Natasha

83 Phirozy Khatoon
84 Parveen

85 Rajni Verma

86 Harpreet Kaur
87 Alka Salhotra
88 Jaswinder Singh

89 Akanksha Sharma

90 Navneet Kaur

Mohinder Pal
Balbir Singh
Mohan Lal
Warkha Singh
Pritam Chand
Anil Malhotra
Kuldeep Singh
Satish Kumar Chanchal
Vijay Kumar Gupta
Kamaljit Singh
Bhushan Lal Kaul
Parmod Kumar
Jugal Kishore
Harish Chandra
Resham Singh
Mathai M.V.
Kuldeep Singh
Harjinder Singh
Varinder Mohan
Dinesh Kumar
Balram Joshi
Surinder Singh
Satish Kumar

Davinder Kumar
Mohamad Hanif

Guljar Masih
Sudarshan Verma
Gurinder Singh
Kundan Lal

Surjit Singh
Manohar Lal
Onkar Singh

Bimla Devi
Sarbjit Kaur
Paramijit Kaur
Manjit Kaur
Sunita Devi
Suman
Pavitar Kaur
Champa Devi Chanchal
Anita Gupta
Sushma Rani
Chitra Kaul
Pinky
Chanchal
Shalini Sharma
Meena Rani
Mary K.V.
Gurpreet Kaur
Parmjeet Kaur
Anita Devi
Sheela Devi
Preeti Joshi
Nisha Rani

Anita Devi
Varinder Kaur
Sameena Khatoon
Pasho

Darshana Devi
Arwinder Kaur
Raj Rani
Kaushalya Devi

Shubh Lata

Rajwinder Kaur

SC/ST

SC/ST

SC/ST
Gen (85% Pb Dom.)
Gen (85% Pb Dom.)
Gen (85% Pb Dom.)
Gen (85% Pb Dom.)
Gen (85% Pb Dom.)
Gen (85% Pb Dom.)

BC/OBC
Gen (85% Pb Dom.)
Gen (85% Pb Dom.)
Gen (85% Pb Dom.)
Gen (85% Pb Dom.)
Gen (85% Pb Dom.)
Gen (85% Pb Dom.)
BC/OBC

Gen (85% Pb Dom.)

SC/ST
Gen (85% Pb Dom.)
Gen (85% Pb Dom.)
Gen (85% Pb Dom.)
Gen (85% Pb Dom.)

Gen (85% Pb Dom.)
Gen (85% Pb Dom.)

BC/OBC
BC/OBC
BC/OBC
BC/OBC

Gen (85% Pb Dom.)

Gen (85% Pb Dom.)
Gen (85% Pb Dom.)

20/09/1992
28/09/1995
13/03/1997
17/04/1988
02-07-1996
26/04/1995
14/04/1992
28/04/1997
12-07-1994
26-02-1997
22/05/1977
27/06/1995
06-04-1981
12-06-1994
05-01-1998
05-10-1977
05-06-1997
23/10/1988
31/07/1992
28/10/1984
01-07-1993
27/09/1992

12-02-1997
30/05/1991
23/04/1993

14/02/1976
18/04/1983
15/07/1997
13/11/1983
26/10/1990

18/11/1999
02-11-1994

53.60%
74.45%
71.00%
60.87%
52.20%
66.85%
66%
66.30%
61.66%
62.90%
51%
52%
50%
71%
57.90%
59%
69.20%
50%
49.60%
54%
59.67%
58.55%
58%
68%
52.20%
54.99%
57.80%
64.90%
63.16%
57.70%

70.50%
52.80%

8872340926
8968816371
8872330966
7986752987
7888671657
9815777488
7087911191
7877700792
9780794032
8699406813
9049393485
8847063901
9988674780
8006225025
7814652457
9773937151
8264917605
9877042120
8360483941
7018070450
8146803199
8725898989

9501834205
9699728116
9501137052
9877328784
9888852091
8437646803
9814905757
7986518985

8968949482
9463812493

28-01-2021
28-01-2021
28-01-2022
28-01-2021
28-01-2021
28-01-2021
28-01-2021
28-01-2021
28-01-2021
28-01-2021
28-01-2021
28-01-2021
28-01-2021
28-01-2021
30.01.2021
30.01.2021
30.01.2021
30.01.2021
05.02.2021

27.01.2021
27.01.2021
20.01.2021
27.01.2021
25.01.2021
19.01.2021
19.01.2021
21/01/2021
19/01/2021
27/01/2021
27/01/2021
25/01/2021
25/01/2021
27/01/2021
28/01/2021
28/01/2021
28/01/2021
28/01/2021
02-04-2021
22/01/2021
28/01/2021
28/01/2021
02-03-2021
02-03-2021
02-04-2021
02-04-2021
02-04-2021
02-04-2021
02-04-2021
02-05-2021

02-05-2021
02-05-2021



